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

028 DAVIS ST.

GREENLEAF BRIARGATE
1855
6TLTN26-1tc
Evanston

Apartments

914 Sherman Ave.,, 1 rm. ........ $ 52.50
1320 Chicago Ave., 2 'ms. .....:.. 65.00
946 Chicago Ave., 2 Yms. ........ 60.00
2110 Sherman Ave., 3 TMS. ..ccsses 70.00
803 SIlmpson St.; 3 TMB. cveasssens 70.00
906 ElImwood Ave.,, 3 rms. ........ 70.00
2201 Ridge Ave. 3 rms. .......... 72.50
LE2D S ANVIE . NE LU S TE L i visreim e 75.00
2208 Sherman Ave.,, 3 rms. ... 75.00
1110 MaEDIa B, 5 B i vasftics aribs 85.00
§02 Seward St., 4 TMB. . .i:iecisds 70.00
1810 OBK AvE . N TR rehs armbiian 75.00
1031 Dempster St., 4 rms. 80.00
1621 Ridge AVe, o8 TINE, . .abes el 95.00
2020 Sherman Ave.,, b Tm. ........ 80.00
814 Mulford St, b rms.. «.u. esbhe. 85.00
tal -Seward St., b ImM8i w civeiiveds 90.00
1030 cBIRIn NE. B IPTRE i A 105.00
1130.. Davis. Bt -l v vieveneis 110.00
1811 Oak. AYe., 5 . rms, .vviv o 115.00
1202 Maple Ave,, 5 rms. .......... 150.00
1812 Sherman Ave.,, 6 rms. ...... 125.00
1009.. .Grove: St 16 « PMB: fivsse s Doee 110.00
845 Ridge Ave.,, 6 rms. .......... 125.00
1606 - -Ridge AvVe., B . YmB.: S5Seiin . o5 150.00
1603 Ridge Ave., T Fms. i..seveilise 195.00

67TLTN26-1tc

Smart & Golee, Inc.

University 285
6TLTN25-1tc

1564 Sherman Avenue

New Apartments

Concessions to April 1st

2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROLL-

away bed, kitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.
3 rooms—Iliving rooms with roll-away
bed, dinette and kitchenette, bedroom
and bath, $87.50 and $90.00.
rooms—$125.00, All have large, light

rooms, good closet space; elec. refrig-
eration furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67T18-tfe

FOR RENT OR SALE—2 APT. BUILD-
ing, near school and trans. Each apt.
6 rms., large liv. rm., with wood-burn.

“n

firepl. 3 bedrms., 1 with 10 windows.
Porch. H. W. heat. Automatic water
heater. Gar. Wooded corner Ilot.
Winn., 1921. 6TLLTN26-1tp

|

69

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—8 AND 5 RM. MODERN
apts. Genuine Frigidaire, best location,
reas. rent. Inquire at

FRANKILIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winnetka 382

6TLTN26-1tc

COZY b "RM. FTLAT, 1ST TLOOR.

Heated. Ice-box, gas range. Fire-

place, Best neighborhood. Reasonable
to right party. Winn. 604-M.

67T3-1tp

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800, 6TLTN2-tfc

3 ROOM KITCHENETTE APT. 1 BLK.
from Winnetka stations. Phone Winn.
2558. 67TLLTN24-3tc

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

LARGE FURNISHED ROOM WITH
Kitchenette. Winn. 2424, 68T3-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

o
Winnetka
WE HAVE A CLIENT WHO HAS JUST
purchased a house and must sublease
his Winnetka home by May 1st. Conv.

location, 7 rms., slpg. pch.,, 2 car

garage., In excell. condition, and rea-
sonable rental.

Hokanson & Jenlks

513 Davis St.,, Evanston Greenleaf 1617
69L.T26-1te

FOR RENT — HIGHLAND PARLK.
Choice east side location. Furn. or un-
furn. attractive 4 rm. house on large
wooded lot. Living room has 5 French
windows and fieplace. Coal, janitor
service and gas as well as draperies
furnished. 1 yr. lease only. Only
those with best of references need
apply. 275 Cedar St. or call Mr. Nay
at State 3900. 69L.TN26-1tc

_ FOR RENT—GLENCOE
Eight room house, corner Bluff and Haze.

69

Ave. Four sleeping rooms, living room
24x16, H. W. . Heat. Big shade
trees, south front facing park,

block to school, same to Skokie Club.

Call Glencoe 119 for appointment. Rent

$135 per mo. Possession May 1st.
69LTN26-1tec

FOR RENT—WILMETTE, WINNETKA
or Glencoe. Splendid homes from $150
to $350 per month.

PAUL SCHROEDER & CO.

418 Linden Ave. Phone Wilmette 698
69LTN26-1te

FOR RENT
EAST SIDE, 4 BLOCKS NORTH OF
Hubbard Woods depot, near schools. 7
room house, sun porch, garage, large
lot. $135 per month. Frank A. Reid.
954 Linden Ave. Phone Winnetka 1300.
69TN3-1te

GLENCOE, 690 GREENWOOD AVE., 8
rms., 2 baths, H. W. heat, oil burner,
gar., large lot, fine hedge and trees, 2
blocks to sta. and school. 2 yr. lease,
$150 per mo. Call Glencoe 561 for ap-
pointment. 69LTN26-1tec

S. W. WINNETKA, 5 BEDROOMS, 3
baths, extra lavatory, sleeping porch,
large lot. $1756 per month. Frank A.
Reid. 954 Linden Ave. Phone Win-
netka 1300, 69TN3-1te

FOR RENT—8 RM. STUCCO HOUSE,
sleeping and dining porches. Att. gar.
Hot water heat—oil burner. Conv. to
transp. and school. Ph. Wilmette 1468.

69LTN26-1tp

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE LOG CAB-
in, 6 rms., 3 glazed and screened porch-

es, 2 baths double garage. Ht. water
ht. Ph. Winn. 146. 69LTN26-1tc

SIX. ROOM HOUSE, WINNETKA. GAR-

age, sleeping porch, vapor heat, con-
venient trans., schools. $§135. Winn.
1174, 69L.T26-1tp

ATT. 6 RM. HOUSE_  S. W. WINNETKA.
2 baths, sleeping and sun porches, gar.
Call at 270 Mary St., Glencoe.

69L.TN26-1tp

79 ROOM STUCCO, 2 BATHS. HOT
water heat with oil burner, large lot,
convenient to transp. and school. 1 or
2 yr. lease. Glencoe 561. 69LTN26-1tc

6 RM. BUNGALOW WITH GAR. $100.
3 blocks to steam and elec. sta. Owner,
Briargate 6951, 691L.T26-1tc

> R., GAR. NR. LAKE, TRANSP. TO

refined adults. Winn. 1630 eves. and
Suns., Mr. Pierce. 69LTN26-1te

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 70




